Race Date
October 03, 2014

Bib No

Name

MSU-Billings Yellowjacket Invitational
Final Team Results

Team - MSU-Billings
Team Score (places):20
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Nocona Frame
Renae Hepfner
Rio Frame

Taylor Condon
Jinise Osborne
Melanie Bock
Bailey Bomar
Brielle Davis
Theresa Lombardi
Jordan Donaghy

Team - Rocky Mountain
Team Score (places):41
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Mariah Gondeiro
Rachael Hart
Jessica Raymond

Jocelyn Elorriga-Medina FR

Selene Johnson
Alex Chase
Sierra Wilson
Amanda Woods
Thoneta Bond

Team - Great Falls
Team Score (places):75
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Claudia Hewston
Mariah Naegeli
Tessa Cowan
Alexis Rickets
Katie Monaco

Team - Dickinson St.
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Team Score (places):Inc.

309
308
311
310

Ashly George
Austyn Copp
Shayna Tonderum
Margaret Martinez

Women
Women's 6k
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 23:23.63
SR 1 1 22:25.65  22:25.65 0:00.00
SR 2 3 22:51.46  45:17.11 0:25.81
SO 4 7 23:32.02 1:08:49.13 1:06.37
JR 6 13 24:01.82 1:32:50.95 1:36.17
JR 7 20 24:07.19 1:56:58.14 1:41.54
SR (8) (28) 24:09.87 2:21:08.01 1:44.22
FR (12) (40) 24:52.86 2:46:00.87 2:27.21
JR More Than 7 25:03.69 3:11:04.56 2:38.04
SR More Than 7 25:59.86 3:37:04.42 3:34.21
JR More Than 7 26:41.65 4:03:46.07 4:16.00
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 24:13.35
JR 3 3 23:01.20  23:01.20 0:00.00
SR 5 8 23:55.56 46:56.76 0:54.36
SO 9 17 24:24.33 1:11:21.09 1:23.13
11 28 24:41.30 1:36:02.39 1:40.10
JR 13 41 25:04.38 2:01:06.77 2:03.18
FR (15) (56) 25:41.20 2:26:47.97 2:40.00
SO (19) (75) 29:24.19 2:56:12.16  6:22.99
FR More Than 7 30:31.29 3:26:43.45 7:30.09
SR More Than 7 33:34.89 4:00:18.34 10:33.69
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 26:20.59
FR 10 10 24:37.42 24:37.42 0:00.00
SR 14 24 25:15.09  49:52.51 0:37.67
JR 16 40 26:57.96 1:16:50.47 2:20.54
SO 17 57 27:05.84 1:43:56.31 2:28.42
e} 18 75 27:46.62 2:11:42.93 3:09.20
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
SO Less Than 5 23:46.43  23:46.43 0:00.00
FR Less Than 5 23:51.01  47:37.44 0:04.58
SO Less Than 5 26:48.22 1:14:25.66 3:01.79
JR Less Than 5 27:27.92 1:41:53.58 3:41.49
1 10/03/2014 11:57:20
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Race Date

MSU-Billings Yellowjacket Invitational

October 03, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Westminster (Utah)
Team Score (places):Inc.

390
385
388
389

A WDNPF

Payton Schiff
Naena Bland
Erin Kibler

Megan Neale

Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time:

Women
Women's 6k
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place Time

Finish Position - Inc.
SO Less Than 5 23:57.86
FR Less Than 5 24:48.77
SO Less Than 5 25:22.54
FR Less Than 5 29:37.98
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23:57.86 0:00.00
48:46.63 0:50.91
1:14:09.17 1:24.68
1:43:47.15 5:40.12

10/03/2014 11:57:20



